Pacnucanune kpy:xxkoB LlenTpa o6pasoBanus «Touka pocray»

Ha 2023 -2024 r

CHb HCACIN

KPY>KOK

ITouenenpHUK

BTopauk Cpena

YeTBepr

IIatanna

«TaxmaTel»

13.00 -
14.00

13.00 —
14.00

O0BeMHOE
MOJICTTUPOBAHUE

13.00 -
14.00

13.00 —
14.00

Jlero-
KOHCTPYMPOBAHUE

15.00-16.30

15.00-16.30

Hayunsie 3a6aBbI

13.00 - 14.00

13.00 -
14.00

MynsTMenua
CTyAUS

15.00-16.30

15.00-16.30

JlaGopaTopus
FOHOTO XMMHKA

15.00-16.00

[IpakTnueckas
onoorus

16.00-17.00

S uccnegoBaTeb

16.00-17.00

16.00-17.00

B Mupe
OTKPBITHH

14.30-15.30

ITo mpocTopam
MAaTeMaTUKHU

15.00 -
16.00

3anumarenpHas
MareMaTHKa

16.00-17.00




